STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Seuranmestaruus 3.9.2017
Printed syyskuu 4, 2017 at 14:23

Stage 1 -- jouni

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 17,93 4,4618
2 84 19,76 4,2510
3 84 23,41 3,56882
4 71 20,08 3,5359
5 74 25,20 2,9365
6 82 28,71 2,8561
7 72 25,48 2,8257
8 88 36,41 2,4169
9 84 55,63 1,5100
10 9 17,89 0,5031

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
85,7482
72,3787
71,3226
59,2330
57,6121
56,9988
48,7523
30,4581
10,1476

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,28
80,42
79,25
65,81
64,01
63,33
54,17
33,84
11,28

COMPETITOR

#

OO0 O NOPMON-W

Name

Hamalainen, Raimo
Siitonen, Jukka E
Riikonen, llkka E
Karkkainen, Markus
Naivo, Kim A
Merildinen, Pertti
Savinainen, Jarmo
Riikonen, Juha
Taponen, Erkki T
Sihvo, Juha S
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Seuranmestaruus 3.9.2017
Printed syyskuu 4, 2017 at 14:23

Stage 1 -- jouni

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 73 54,36 1,3429 90,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Péppénen, Jouni

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Seuranmestaruus 3.9.2017
Printed syyskuu 4, 2017 at 14:23

Stage 2 -- rami
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 113 25,58 4,4175
2 117 27,01 4,3317
3 125 31,30 3,9936
4 115 31,04 3,7049
5 117 32,50 3,6000
6 107 31,61 3,3850
7 111 38,95 2,8498
8 120 45,90 2,6144
9 81 45,23 1,7908
10 85 55,45 1,5329

STAGE
POINTS

125,0000
122,5726
113,0050
104,8355
101,8672
95,7837
80,6395
73,9777
50,6746
43,3760

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,06
90,40
83,87
81,49
76,63
64,51
59,18
40,54
34,70

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Sihvo, Juha S
Siitonen, Jukka E
Merildinen, Pertti
Hamalainen, Raimo
Karkkainen, Markus
Riikonen, llkka E
Naivo, Kim A
Riikonen, Juha
Taponen, Erkki T
Savinainen, Jarmo
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Seuranmestaruus 3.9.2017
Printed syyskuu 4, 2017 at 14:23

Stage 2 -- rami

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 48,95 2,4515 125,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Péppénen, Jouni

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Seuranmestaruus 3.9.2017
Printed syyskuu 4, 2017 at 14:23

Stage 3 -- matti

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 63 16,28 3,8698
2 57 15,75 3,6190
3 61 17,30 3,5260
4 63 18,47 3,4109
5 61 17,94 3,4002
6 59 17,36 3,3986
7 61 21,20 2,8774
8 60 24,79 2,4203
9 57 24,73 2,3049
10 64 28,20 2,2695

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
60,7885
59,2258
57,2929
57,1130
57,0860
48,3305
40,6539
38,7149
38,1205

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,52
91,12
88,14
87,87
87,82
74,35
62,54
59,56
58,65

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Siitonen, Jukka E
Naivo, Kim A

Sihvo, Juha S
Merilainen, Pertti
Riikonen, llkka E
Hamalainen, Raimo
Riikonen, Juha
Karkkainen, Markus
Savinainen, Jarmo
Taponen, Erkki T

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Seuranmestaruus 3.9.2017
Printed syyskuu 4, 2017 at 14:23

Stage 3 -- matti

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 14 20,74 0,6750 65,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Péppénen, Jouni

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Seuranmestaruus 3.9.2017
Printed syyskuu 4, 2017 at 14:23

Stage 4 -- jussi 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 41 5,41 7,5786
2 43 5,93 7,2513
3 41 5,85 7,0085
4 37 6,33 5,8452
5 37 7,83 4,7254
6 40 10,13 3,9487
7 45 13,65 3,2967
8 25 7,67 3,2595
9 37 17,13 2,1600
10 13 8,30 1,5663

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
43,0566
41,6154
34,7075
28,0586
23,4464
19,6752
19,3540
12,8254

9,3002

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,68
92,48
77,13
62,35
52,10
43,50
43,01
28,50
20,67

COMPETITOR
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Name

Hamalainen, Raimo
Karkkainen, Markus
Siitonen, Jukka E
Sihvo, Juha S
Riikonen, llkka E
Riikonen, Juha
Taponen, Erkki T
Savinainen, Jarmo
Merilainen, Pertti
Naivo, Kim A
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Seuranmestaruus 3.9.2017
Printed syyskuu 4, 2017 at 14:23

Stage 4 -- jussi 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 41 14,12 2,9037 45,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Péppénen, Jouni

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Seuranmestaruus 3.9.2017
Printed syyskuu 4, 2017 at 14:23

Stage 5 -- jussi 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 12,57 4,6142
2 58 12,73 4,5562
3 54 13,84 3,9017
4 56 14,56 3,8462
5 54 15,03 3,5928
6 54 17,96 3,0067
7 58 19,58 2,9622
8 54 19,06 2,8332
9 50 17,68 2,8281
10 58 20,78 1,9476

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,2459
50,7360
50,0133
46,7190
39,0972
38,5189
36,8408
36,7745
25,3257

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,74
84,56
83,36
77,86
65,16
64,20
61,40
61,29
42,21

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Siitonen, Jukka E
Riikonen, llkka E
Karkkainen, Markus
Hamalainen, Raimo
Sihvo, Juha S
Naivo, Kim A
Riikonen, Juha
Merildinen, Pertti
Savinainen, Jarmo
Taponen, Erkki T
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Seuranmestaruus 3.9.2017
Printed syyskuu 4, 2017 at 14:23

Stage 5 -- jussi 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 25,68 2,1807 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Péppénen, Jouni

Page 1




